
S4 S3
S2A S2B S3B S4 W

03-09-1-05-135   -k   -00 N N 4 7 2 2 22

03-09-1-05-139   -a   -00 N N 4 5 2 18

8 12 2 4 40

03-09-1-05-123   -d   -00 N N 1 1

03-09-1-05-124   -f   -00 N N 17 12 16 150

03-09-1-05-128   -h   -00 N N 39 59 23 269

57 72 39 419

PR 03-09-1-05-      -    -  N N 120 80 60 740

120 80 60 740

PTP 03-09-1-05-      -    -  N N 40 20 15 125

40 20 15 125

PTW 03-09-1-05-      -    -  N N 20 20 10 50

20 20 10 50

TPP 03-09-1-05-125   -b   -00 N N 30 45 13 86

30 45 13 86

03-09-1-05-120   -c   -00 N N 28 13 7

03-09-1-05-122   -c   -00 N N 12 25 8

03-09-1-05-132   -d   -00 N N 14 28 7 5

37

1 000

178

69

106

303

303

46

214

505

765

1 000

Razem

Razem: PR

Razem: PTP

200

200

100

100

48

45

65

Razem: IVD

IVDU

Razem: IVDU

Iglaste

Pakiet: 01 Małe Pieniny 

Razem: PTW

Razem: TPP

TWP

Grupa 
czynn.

IVD

PKN
Adres leśny

195

390

587

1 000

1 000

200

200

100

100

174

174

48

45

54

Iglaste

37

29

66

2

Liściaste

S2A

22

22

S4

11

11

W

22

5

56

83

39

39

8 3

9

2

15

39

22

81

81

9

7

7

12

44

56

129

129

Liściaste

40

40

11

44

19

115

zał nr.3.2 do SWZ
Układ sortymentowy pozyskania drewna 



54 66 22 5

329 315 2 163 1 465

S4 S3
S2A S2AP S2B S3B S4

CP-P 03-09-1-06-175   -c   -00 N N 20 5 70

20 5 70

03-09-1-06-166   -b   -00 N N 4 2 1 103

03-09-1-06-171   -c   -00 N N 3 3 440

03-09-1-06-173   -c   -00 N N 140 8 8 64 1 591

03-09-1-06-176   -b   -00 N N 1 184

03-09-1-06-178   -c   -00 N N 31 2 11 591

179 8 10 80 3 909

PR 03-09-1-06-      -    -  N N 32 10 292

32 10 292

03-09-1-06-171   -d   -00 N N 1 1 22

03-09-1-06-176   -d   -00 N N 6 2 33

7 3 55

PTP 03-09-1-06-      -    -  N N 20 12 272

20 12 272

PTW 03-09-1-06-      -    -  N N 8 4 97

W

20

20

794

309

415

136

287

1 941

105

105

6

1 072

397

554

177

373

2 573

70

70

30

2

8

152 2 632

Liściaste

158

35

35

Iglaste

120

120

7

3

10

85

85

45

Razem: IVD

Razem: PR

PRZEST

Razem: PRZEST

Razem: PTP

Razem

Pakiet: 02 Ochotnica    

Razem: TWP

Razem pakiet

Grupa 
czynn.

Razem: CP-P

IVD

PKN
Adres leśny

130

130

13

22

147

2 274

W

10

10

25

37

817

6

174

1 059

35

155

155

40

Iglaste

35

35

31

43

1 037

7

218

1 336

172

172

15

30

45

187

187

52

10

10

10

8

203

63

105

3

62

31

53

455

10

10

1

1

2

Liściaste

S2A

10

10

3

6

1

3

24

144

S2AP

11

S4

5

5

64

22

28

9

30

153

5

5

5

5

5

11

358



8 4 97

03-09-1-06-162   -a   -00 N N 1 584

03-09-1-06-164   -c   -00 N N 10 4 180

03-09-1-06-172   -d   -00 N N 25 1 3 4 3 66

03-09-1-06-176   -a   -00 N N 50 1 3 8 9 211

85 2 6 12 16 2 041

03-09-1-06-166   -a   -00 N N 11 1 1 3 65

03-09-1-06-172   -c   -00 N N 16 3 2 43

27 1 1 3 5 108

378 11 17 15 135 6 844

S4 S3
S2A S2AP S2B S4 W

03-09-1-07-149   -a   -00 N N 2 34

03-09-1-07-149   -b   -00 N N 1 11

03-09-1-07-185   -a   -00 N N 24 31 60 870

03-09-1-07-205   -g   -00 N N 2 10 159

03-09-1-07-214   -a   -00 N N 10 41 17 789

24 10 74 90 1 863

PR 03-09-1-07-      -    -  N N 20 170

20 170

PTP 03-09-1-07-      -    -  N N 10 20 190

1 234

2

40

30

1149

70

15

862

595

316

221

791

2 785

80

80

40

2

1 714

16

16

4 598

Razem

898

607

1 301

392

1 648

4 846

43

92

2 246

Liściaste

S2A

138

95

61

3 410

Liściaste

270

270

260

Iglaste

45

1 584

90

Razem: PTW

TPP

Razem: TPP

220

Razem: TWP

Razem pakiet

Grupa 
czynn.

Pakiet: 03 Grywałd      

IVD

Razem: IVD

Razem: PR

PKN
Adres leśny

TWP

76

30

100

206

33

22

55

1 690

Iglaste

36

12

985

171

857

2 061

190

190

40 52

90

66

171

327

49

35

106

435

10

10

8

10

323

14

22

359

12

12

868

S2AP

34

24

27

85

32

123

17

1

1

1

1

19

15

15

S4

26

30

21

14

44

1

276

626

2 142

55

55

257

5

95

5

2

102

1

W

664

446

234

172



10 20 190

PTW 03-09-1-07-      -    -  N N 2 3

2 3

03-09-1-07-154   -d   -00 N N 1 3 62

03-09-1-07-156   -d   -00 N N 1 4 76

03-09-1-07-198   -a   -00 N N 3 33

03-09-1-07-202   -d   -00 N N 2 22

03-09-1-07-205   -a   -00 N N 1 10

03-09-1-07-206   -a   -00 N N 1 9 187

3 22 390

TWP 03-09-1-07-197   -h   -00 N N 3 23

3 23

36 10 77 158 2 636

10

2 122

20

20

5 057

40

10

46

46

539

504

257

559

347

81

36

24

11

197

265

458

468

233

548

150

220

5

5

66

260

15

15

331

2 537

7 974

Razem: PTP

Razem: PTW

TPP

Razem: TPP

Razem: TWP

Razem pakiet

26

26

2 917

415

45

70

87

44

105

24

375

3

3

836

8

5

5

1

1

86

8

101

2

2

253

257

5

5

206

360

362

177

422

118

1 645

15

15

3 882

14

27

19

12

21


